

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-1	463	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Agreeme Public Education Fund - Summe Program	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/24/2021				In control:	Chief Systems and Services Officer	
On agenda:	6/23/2021				Final action:	6/23/2021	
Enactment date:	6/23	8/2021			Enactment #:	21-1067	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 by and between District and Oakland Public Education Fund, Oakland, CA, for the latter to issue stipends, drawn from the Agreement dollars, for District student interns enrolled in the Technology Internship Program, in partnership with the Linked Learning Office's Summer Exploring College, Career and Community Options (ECCCO) Worked Based Learning Program, as described in Exhibit A, incorporated herein by reference as though set forth, for the term June 10, 2021 through June 30, 2022, in an amount not to exceed \$234,250.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 21-1463 Professional Services Agreement - The Oakland Public Education Fund - Summer Internship Program						
Contact:	Preston.Thomas@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
6/23/2021	1	Board of	Education				

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 by and between District and Oakland Public Education Fund, Oakland, CA, for the latter to issue stipends, drawn from the Agreement dollars, for District student interns enrolled in the Technology Internship Program, in partnership with the Linked Learning Office's Summer Exploring College, Career and Community Options (ECCCO) Worked Based Learning Program, as described in Exhibit A, incorporated herein by reference as though set forth, for the term June 10, 2021 through June 30, 2022, in an amount not to exceed \$234,250.00.